EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

ISIN: CH0024736404

Overview
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Price
100.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.91% (-3.00)

CH0024736404
ESUN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Utilities
Stock
107 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

99.00 CHF (10)
100.00 CHF (42)
102.00 CHF
102.00 CHF
98.00 CHF
103.00 CHF
99.676056 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024736404&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024736404&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba11351504ce213013f07826afdbe360cf77bf1d680a9ac8cf7bc73a90a606bb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51dfb2bbe81f9afda&time=1713406431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6a81871773e32dcea4a107ad55cb25094ca96b1fedec36bb4cbb889c505ed0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22d4e1b1a63060bc7&time=1713406431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a997445e05af06992797a0176c6403a7f2263dd05bcd5a6a9158a330ead97d8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b94eae829d7394cff&time=1713406431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=113e29355eacc549ac736ed9e85a51717e12f50fd33512139115b895adf3efce&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9748fb9784ddabd63&time=1713406431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f34d8fadf4988bf7a6f20dc9398c0144d1da0d553c8e33ae5a57a77a11bb963&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65e629e5263065903&time=1713406431&tool=RSC

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Details
2024/04/16 17:33:09 Sy
Price
100.00 CHF
. 150.00
Difference © -291%(-3.00)
General attributes 140.00 ‘hl
ISIN CHO0024736404 hﬂi w
Symbol ESUN 130.00 ‘
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange |
Currency CHF 120.00 ‘ uum
Sector Utilities w\ | |
Security type Stock 110.00 ‘ » ‘ ‘l r u
Market cap (m) 107 EUR l ﬁ
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX # ( N
100.00 l
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.00 CHF (10) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 100.00 CHF (42)
Open 102.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 102.00 CHF
Low 98.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 103.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 99.676056 CHF
Volume (pcs) 213
Trading volume 21,231.00 Price data
Number of trades 23 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 102.20 CHF (175)
Last size 7 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 103.23 CHF (202)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 105.17 CHF (218)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 109.73 CHF (185)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 110.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) -991% -1561% -16.67% YTD Low | date 98.00 CHF (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) -11.00 -18.50 -20.00 52 Weeks High | date 121.50 CHF (2023/04/25)
Beta -0.31 0.15 0.11 52 Weeks Low | date 98.00 CHF (2024/04/16)

Volatility 29.39  25.11 24.81
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:33 100.00 CHF 0.02 23

16
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:08 76.50 CHF 0.01 4
Exchange 13
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 92.00 EUR 0.00 5)

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25060815

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Universitatstrasse 51 - 8006 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-266-61-20

Fax: +41-44-266-61-22

E-mail: info@edisunpower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rainer Chairman of Managing
Isenrich Board

Board of directors
Fulvio Micheletti Member of the
administrative board

José Luis Member of the
Chorro Lopez administrative board

Marc Klingelfuss Member of the
administrative board

Reto Klotz Member of the
administrative board
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